Received Nov 16, 2023 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-230960 SUB Dec 8, 2023

Tariff No.																				
Registered Trade Name(s) Waste Connections Barvice Area: Clark County Immated Definition of the Container's Service - To Disposal Site & Return Brates stated per container, per pickup Service Area: Temporary & Permanent Service Size or Type of Container Temporary & Permanent Service Size or Type of Container Temporary & Permanent Service Size or Type of Container Temporary & Permanent Service Size or Type of Container Temporary & Permanent Service Size or Type of Container Temporary & Permanent Service Size or Type of Container Temporary & Permanent Service Empty & Return \$2.27	Tariff No.	3	_				•	5			Revise	d Pa	age No.			36	бA			
Registered Trade Name(s) Waste Connections Barvice Area: Clark County Immated Definition of the Container's Service - To Disposal Site & Return Brates stated per container, per pickup Service Area: Temporary & Permanent Service Size or Type of Container Temporary & Permanent Service Size or Type of Container Temporary & Permanent Service Size or Type of Container Temporary & Permanent Service Size or Type of Container Temporary & Permanent Service Size or Type of Container Temporary & Permanent Service Size or Type of Container Temporary & Permanent Service Empty & Return \$2.27		Permit Number		Waste Co	nno	ctions of W	achii	naton Inc.	3-25	3										
Image: Service -To Disposal Site & Return Barbanchen Material (Company-owned container) Rates stated per container, per pickup Service Area: Service Area: Temportary & Permanent Service Type of Container, Imital Dailvery Mates stated per container, per pickup Monthight Sectors and State of the Sector Sect																				
Barbarde Material (Company-owned container) Barbarde Material (Company-owned container) Service Ares: Temporary & Permanent Service Initial Delivery Monthly Rent Daily Rent Empty & Return \$ 127.72 (A) + 450-94 (A) & Service is delivery Monthly Rent Empty & Return \$ 127.72 (A) + 450-94 (A) & Service is delivery Final Pull \$ 70.15 (A) & Service is delivery (A) & Service is delivery Ket in this item are subject to disposal fees named in Item 220. Net : Rates in this item are subject to disposal fees named in Item 220. Net : C Rates named in this item apply for all nauls not exceeding 10 miles from the point of pickup. Mot : Sates in the item are subject to disposal fees named in them 220. Net : O Rates named in this item apply for all nauls not exceeding 10 miles from the point of pickup. Mot : Sates in his item are subject to disposal fees named in the states to an olar legular charge. Not : Net : Sates in his item are subject to disposal fees named in them 230. Not : If a container is retained by a coustemer fera ulit month and no pickups are ordered, the n	rtegistered rid		Wable Oc				<i>.</i>			Olui	ik ooui	ity								
Service Area: Temporary & Permanent Service 1 Yard (N) 4.5 Yard 2 Yarz 3 Yard 4 Yarz 1 Yard (N) 4.5 Yard 2 Yarz 5 62.72 5 62.72 5 62.72 1 S 62.72			Item :	240-1 - Re	ent-A	-Bin Contai	ner	ServiceT	o Dis	spos	al Site	& R	<u>eturn</u>							
Service Area: Temporary & Permanent Service 1 Yard (N) 1.6.5 Yard 2 Yard 3 Yard 4 Yard 1 Initial Delivery \$ 6.2.72 8 6.2.72				Non-co	mpa	acted Mater	ial (0	Company-o	wne	d co	ntainer)								
Size or Type of Container Temporary & Permanent Service 1 Yard (N) 1.4-5-Yard 3 Yard 4-Yard 1 Yard (N) 1.4-5-Yard 2 Yard 3 Yard 4-Yard 1 Yard (N) 1.4-5-Yard 2 Yard 3 Yard 4-Yard 1 Yard (N) 1.4-5-Yard 2 S 2.271 8-22.72 2 <th 2"2"2"2"2"2"2"2"2"2"2"2"2"2"2"2"2"2<="" colspan="2" td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>Rat</td><td>es stated p</td><td>er co</td><td>ontainer, pe</td><td>r pic</td><td>kup</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></th>	<td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>Rat</td> <td>es stated p</td> <td>er co</td> <td>ontainer, pe</td> <td>r pic</td> <td>kup</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>						Rat	es stated p	er co	ontainer, pe	r pic	kup								
Size or Type of Container Temporary & Permanent Service 1 Yard (N) 1.4-5-Yard 3 Yard 4-Yard 1 Yard (N) 1.4-5-Yard 2 Yard 3 Yard 4-Yard 1 Yard (N) 1.4-5-Yard 2 Yard 3 Yard 4-Yard 1 Yard (N) 1.4-5-Yard 2 S 2.271 8-22.72 2 <th 2"2"2"2"2"2"2"2"2"2"2"2"2"2"2"2"2"2<="" colspan="2" td=""><td>-</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></th>	<td>-</td> <td></td>		-																	
Temporary & Permanent Service 1 Yard (N) 1-6-Yard 2 Yard 3 Yard 4 Yard Image: Control of the co	Service Area:																			
Temporary & Permanent Service 1 Yard (N) 1-6-Yard 2 Yard 3 Yard 4 Yard Image: Control of the co																				
Initial Delivery \$ 62.72 \$ -62.72 \$ -62.72 \$ -62.72 \$ -62.72 \$ -62.72 \$ -62.72 \$ -62.72 \$ -62.72 \$ -62.76 Daily Rent \$ 2.27 \$ -2.27 \$ 2.	Temporary & F	Permanent Service		Size of Type of Container																
Monthly Rent: Image: Section of the section the sectin the sectin section of the section the section of the se				()												_				
Daily Rent § 2.27 § -2.27 § 14.265 (Å) 14.60.01 (Å) 14.60.01 (Å) 14.60.01 (Å) 14.265 (Å) 14.265 (Å) 14.265 (Å) 14.265 (Å) 14.265 (Å) 14.84 (Å) 14.265 (Å) 14.84 (Å) 14.84 (Å) 14.84 (Å) 14.84 (Å) 14.84 (Å) 14.84 (Å)<				ψ 02.72																
Empty & Return § 127.73 (A) § 134.94 (A) § 134.84 (A) § 142.65 (A) § 450.94 (A) Final Pult § 70.15 (A) § -75.83 (A) § 79.73 (A) § 87.54 (A) § -44.89 (A) Note1: CR Rates named in this item apply for all hauls not exceeding 10 miles from the point of pickup to the disposal site. Excess miles will be charged for at \$2.55 per mile or fraction of a mile. Mileage charge is in addition to all regular charges. Note3: Permanent Service: (1) (2) Fromanent Service: - (1) Service: (2) If a container is retained by a oustomer for a full month and no pickups are ordered, the monthy rent ball be charged, but no charges will be assessed for pickups. Monthly rentai - charges will be prorated when a container is retained for only a portion of a month. (3) If rent is not shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, the site be included in the rate for the first pickup. Note 2: (N) Rent-a-Bin service stated on this page is provided for up to a maximum of 5 days. (N) Accessorial charges assessed (lids, unlocking, unlatching, etc.) (a) When a collector is required to open, unlock or close a gate in order to pick up				\$ 2.27		+														
Final Pull \$ 70.15 (A) \$ 79.73 (A) \$ 87.54 (A) \$ -94.89 (A) Note 1: (C) Rates in this item are subject to disposal fees named in Item-230. Note 1: (C) Rates named in this item apply for all hauls not exceeding 10 miles from the point of pickup to the disposal site. Excess miles will be charged for at \$2.55 per mile or fraction of a mile. Mileage charge is in addition to all regular charges. Note 3: Permanent Service: - - (f) Service is 6 defined as no less than scheduled, once a month pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service, or unless putrescibles are involved. (2) If a container is retained by a customer for a full month and no pickups are ordered, the monthly rent shall be charged when a container is retained for only a portion of a month. (3) If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup. Note 2: (N) Rent-a-Bin service stated on this page is provided for up to a maximum of 5 days. (N) Accessorial charges assessed (lids, unlocking, unlatching, etc.) (a) When a collector is required to open, unlock or close a gate in order to pick up solid waste, the following charge will apply per pickup: \$1.70. Issued By: Brian Vandenburg Effective Date: January 1, 2024		liu			(A)		(A)		(A)			(A)		(A)						
Note 1: Rates in this item are subject to disposal fees named in Item 230. Note 1: (C) Rates named in this item apply for all hauls not exceeding 10 miles from the point of pickup to the disposal site. Excess miles will be charged for at \$2.55 per mile or fraction of a mile. Mileage charge is in addition to all regular charges. Note 3: Permanent Service: - (1) Service is defined as no less than scheduled, once a month pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service, or unless putescibles are involved. (2) If a container is retained by a customer for a full month and no pickups. Monthly rental - charges will be prortated when a container is retained for only a portion of a month. (3) If rent is enorm, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup. Note 2: (N) Rent-a-Bin service stated on this page is provided for up to a maximum of 5 days. (N) Accessorial charges assessed (lids, unlocking, unlatching, etc.) (a) When a collector is required to open, unlock or close a gate in order to pick up solid waste, the following charge will apply per pickup: \$1.70. Issued By: Brian Vandenburg Issue Date: November 16, 2023 Effective Date: January 1, 2024		-					` '					• •								
Note 1: (C) Rates named in this item apply for all hauls not exceeding 10 miles from the point of pickup to the disposal site. Excess miles will be charged for at \$2.55 per mile or fraction of a mile. Mileage charge is in addition to all regular charges. Note 3: Permanent Service: - (1) Service is defined as no less than scheduled, once a month pickup, unless local government requires more frequent sorvice, or unless putrescibles are involved. (2) If a container is retained by a customer for a full month and no pickups are ordered, themonthily rent shall be charged, but no charges will be assessed for pickupsMonthily rental - charges will be prorated when a container is retained for only a portion of a month. (3) If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup. Note 2: (N) Rent-a-Bin service stated on this page is provided for up to a maximum of 5 days. (N) Accessorial charges assessed (lids, unlocking, unlatching, etc.) (a) When a collector is required to open, unlock or close a gate in order to pick up solid waste, the following charge will apply per pickup: \$1.70. Issued By: Brian Vandenburg Issue Date: November 16, 2023 Effective Date: January 1, 2024					Ì		. ,		, í			, í								
Issued By: Brian Vandenburg Issue Date: November 16, 2023 Effective Date: January 1, 2024 (For Official Use Only)	 mile. Mileage charge is in addition to all regular charges. Note 3: Permanent Service: (1) Service is defined as no less than scheduled, once a month pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service, or unless putrescibles are involved. (2) If a container is retained by a customer for a full month and no pickups are ordered, the monthly rent shall be charged, but no charges will be assessed for pickups. Monthly rental charges will be prorated when a container is retained for only a portion of a month. (3) If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup. Note 2: (N) Rent-a-Bin service stated on this page is provided for up to a maximum of 5 days. (N) 																			
,	Issued By: Bri Issue Date: Nov	an Vandenburg vember 16, 2023													January 1	1, 202	24			
								D	··		<u> </u>									